EST. 1889

ANTONS LANDING

To: Anton’s Landing Visitor

From: Lawson Crout, Developer
RE: Anton’s Landing

Thank you for your interest in the unique new Anton’s Landing
community in Oklahoma City. Join us as we transform the historic Swatek
homestead and farm into a community of authentic urban farm homes. We have used
Open Space design principles to create a safe, park like atmosphere for our residents.
Efforts are being made to preserve the undisturbed landscape enjoyed by early
Oklahomans.

This 102 acre gated community includes only 108 urban home sites
served by full city utilities. Lot sizes range from 1/3 to over 1 acre each,
and minimum home sizes range from 2200 to 4000 square feet depending
on location in the community.

Enclosed please find a plat showing lot availability, a price sheet, a
list of our Exclusive Builders with their contact information and a
synopsis of the Covenants & Restrictions. The Covenants &
Restrictions in their entirety can be found on our website.

Our builders are ready to prepare your perfect urban farm home
in Anton’s Landing. If you have any questions, or to reserve your lot,
please call or email soon.

WWww.croutcompanies.com
P.O. Box 250 ~ 1452 N. Mustang Rd., Suite 108~ Mustang, OK 73064

For information call Sarah Kinnamon at 405-376-3704 or email: sarah.croutcompanies@yahoo.com

Doing Right By The Land In Mustang Since 1977



http://www.croutcompanies.com/

Anton's Landing
Lot Inventory - Phase 1

August 23, 2023
Lot Block Status Min. Sq. Ft. Notes
1 1 Available 2200
2 1 Available 2200
3 1 Available 2200
4 1 Available 2200
5 1 Available 2200
6 1 Available 2200
7 1 Available 2200
8 1 Available 2200
9 1 Available 2200
10 1 Available 2200
11 1 Available 2200
12 1 Available 2200
13 1 Available 2200
2 2 Available 2200
3 2 Available 2200
5 2 Available 2200
6 2 Available 2200
7 2 Available 2200
8 2 Available 2200
12 2 Available 2200
13 2 Available 2200

Acre
0.37
0.37
0.35
0.40
0.44
0.50
0.34
0.35
0.37
0.38
0.37
0.38
0.43
0.45
0.51
0.48
0.43
0.43
0.47
0.46
0.45

LS e SIS o R SRS SRS SRS SR S A AR SR SR SRS SRS SIS SRS S S S ]

Pricing
88,900
88,900
88,900
88,900
89,900
89,900
88,900
88,900
88,900
88,900
88,900
88,900
89,900
88,900
89,900
89,900
88,900
88,900
88,900
88,900
88,900



EST. 1849

S LAND

7 diiva. /k#i;;7lirﬁﬁr

PHASE 1
AUGUST 23, 2023

SWATEK FAMILY LP
QUIT CLAIM DEED
BOOK 10847 PAGE 580

UNPLATTED

SCALE: 1" = 60° N | ]
) 30 30
GRAPHIC SCALE IN FEET 5 6 13 §| R%);N |8| 1
& 5 & 0.45 AC 0.50 AC. 0.43 AC. N 0.53 AC.
O\~
;:: — Contract | | SOLD
el N oy =
4 ;X O | o | T
0.39 AC. &/ / @ B !
5 / . \ I
(/V | q{'o“ \ 12 =) >_ |
| g ] 0.38 AC. & g .2
L v 1 180.34 AC 98 AL X ¥ 045 AC
= Ty o S I o |
3 \ E I / I [
z \ /
035 ac. 4 | i N 12
. < .
S | = g TR | g £ 0.46 AC.
S g 8 0.37 AC. I B 3 | o !
i T & 051 AC. | o
| | 7 5 |<E
L 1 ] 0.43 AC. % o —
| ‘ < p
| | Sl -
bl 1 8 13
! \ SOLD | 8045 AC
|
Iz? 4 6 4 ]
0.54 AC. 043 AC. & l|
30’
UNPLATTED ) / /’ .
: - | 4
— v - a I ks 14
- Yy 0.48 AC
\ \/ // // I
h ~_ QN 5 /) SOLD
N <~ 048AC.§, /
\ h ;7 /g
UNPLATTEp Ve / ‘,‘5 II
A / , 15 I
/ 0.49 AC !
// SOLD
N ;‘c‘y N fﬁ
) 5
UNPLATTED ‘9@9 I| Sé
Ix . 16 '
Sx N 059 AC h
An \ 1
SOLD
&
D,
4,



Anton’s Landing
Builders List

J. Hill Homes

Jeremy Hill (405)408-9602
jhillhomes@gmail.com

www.jhillhomes.com

Platinum Homes, LLC

Josh Julian (405)664-6196
info@platinumhomesokc.com
www.platinumhomesokc.com

Aaron Tatum Homes

Aaron Tatum (405)409-0027
aaron@tatumhomes.com

www.tatumhomes.com

Manchester Elite Homes

Larry Mattocks (405)409-8000
larry@manchesterokc.com
www.manchesterokc.com


mailto:jhillhomes@gmail.com
http://www.jhillhomes.com/
mailto:rklancasterhomes@aol.com
http://www.rklancasterhomes.com/
mailto:aaron@tatumhomes.com
http://www.tatumhomes.com/

FINAL PLAT

ANTONS LANDING

! AN ) = | \’ ~ o~ / A PART OF THE SW/4 OF SECTION 7, T11N, R4W, |.M.
/ . L < gy, OKLAHOMA CITY, OKLAHOMA COUNTY, OKLAHOMA
/7

.g/'___@z_sg'_________ﬁo__m'____b N 240 ] usgr _ 15007 | _ )_ T s [ 34.683|23’ \' , /[ y .
Y | 5 w 6® 5| | —_ u Ll _i ______ ] Ti— VTR T :\———————————417’40 ______ 7_/4 /—_—0—'93_1 sz15T:smWEET
. 053 A0 o A 35’»434157\0“55v45\/§f P I 1 af: 1\ 2 = COMMON ARE;;/(/< . | + n
’ : 5" . $ oA g% 050 AC I T 0.43 AC.| = ﬁ | 0.53 AC. 5|§ : SRS ng \ : / 2.661 ACRES
. . l oag 3l | oatele | { R NB9°46'30°E 155,62 J
| o ol e | e L i j e 9
| X e
i e a1 A g Ly ogs 2 e ) | 2@ g R | A T v () N
k | < X Q ) : ! N89°46'39"El S (‘_).34 AC. ‘F +-0.38 AC.| 7 / = 0.45 @C EE E) | sgoag'somw | | NB9*46'30°E | w | 7 0.42 AC} ' > \ kL | E KJ = N
| nes4slsE \ Praossso | b\ g A ! — | | e [ ) | s 15318 T 15058 3 0.42 AC/ | S ' | 2 g
/ 161.98 2\ (S 138.95 | 2 “\ - | N89M630E / $89°46/30"W L] | . foF il [ : @ X | [ NBO4E30'E |
N D /(s (\ Ng 13 N% | e LT | [T by i - 15 12 | 7 /ey R 5 2 SCALE: 1" = 100’ AT
i 3 |8 (Bl w8 ~fhosac|d  El ™ L on 44 | 1 wwire | B[ Bz 22 N | R g 6\® ~ * o —
? | l043aC. | 2 : 0§7 AC. g L\ oo | 2 2 18 -‘Eg ¢ g : R ‘k g 046 ACT 1 / 043 AC | 5 - 27 ol S g} 0.39 AC. )% A3 ’ o GRAPHIC SCALE IN FEET -/7
\ } NBS°OI'37°E g E " 58858 34°W | % \150-00' Eﬁ - 0.35 AC. T | NE: 7/ = f_—_s@%*sﬁ”w—__! _|_—_NF9‘WS’$"E— _:fﬁ//"//— 5 /6_ 13 KC‘_’ E 2 | NB9*46 30 g | Lg S89°46'30°W ! :;: + SW 29TH STREET +
[ 173.33 F 14978 14.91’TT \12 ) b 585°3519"W J‘/| % 0.45 AC. g ——— — 1800 - I“I—_—_mm‘—___ 7 l\ ' o | ; N i 180.00" "j J/ 18000 - | 100 0 100 LOCATION MAP
. \I 2 q o 9 1| = W l NB9*46'30°E | A ! 13 / o ; % @21 3 l T ' ; 2| 5 3 3 14 \F% . SCALE: 1" = 2000
g\l 843 AC. || B ~E 037 A fla ' Il 18000 \ £ 110.45 A £ 046 AC. | 7 3 08 ] (2 041 AC. : 3 : 0.43_AC. .
- \ N 1% = a2 P ;
, ! N86°36'32°E | S86°20'47°W ;[3 SS?;%%QW/( l \8900?é2§”E = § 0.45\AC. \ I: S I %g?o?)? —] | / | 38?8?0%9 : i /
| ’ é S ety b= A l = o 13 | /
' ¥ 181.59° | § § / E IE I
| _ | \ —I 0.41 "AC. T y 0.45 AC.
) 3 29 ks AN | NBO"46'S0'E- | SB9°46'30°W |
| 049 AC. 8|\ [T e o
Vs | ARE 3 N 12y
I \ | 197,09 I Ng! 0.41 AC. |\8 8 [-0.43 AC. B
/ 30 % } kel > |~ ssoassow ! \
/s | 192170" =557 ) i : | | 180,00 | J
s ; ANONE [
21 047 AC. 2 | 0.43( AC. A
R mape
i 176.72] / 10' I
e I (©2 - E i
el 0arac f | /] [ T 0 NG A
e R\ R
| Ve AN 9 E
| ;% A 0:51 AC =
| oN28L T Mgim — =k S89°46'30"W |
SN UW 2 } S 27.94 |
— — 8 l'o
\0.45 AC. I9
% Y \ , $89°46'30"W |
=~ COMMON AREA B NG
\ =" 17,408 ACRES g 4 E
AN / 5 ' 043 At B
N\ y / L
$89°46°30"W L
! 198.55' i
S 6 gl
</ 053 AC. E
2 23BL _yigerarsptE —272:30" — — —
LN 30| — —180e- — ] — — #15:00—
[N L0 A N0u45 AC.
- ~ AR L 8
67.94 §
A
L~
. g ¢ 5 @O 4
) ———_ ] J ; (1" 151 AC. 4 o & (AN 2~ Vi
\} > \ £ W[5 i - ol o | | ANTONS LANDING
' ™~ / v ;; ‘_l ’ = /6 \_ N N\ | 300 Pointe Parkway Blvd.
\{ N — | 195,48 =4 !______2526;7’6“_______1%_0_0'_‘— 5 ) ‘5"____175.66’___\_ _____ g > Yukon, Oklahoma 73099
— = —_ — — — - T — =
——= == . —_ —— == Crafton Tull | servo: 2 oF 2
~ — < N

architecture | engineering | surveying

> ( ® DATE: 02/27/18

405.787.6270t  405.787.6276 f

www.craftontull.com PROJECT NO.: ,] 6 6 09 7OO

CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORIZATION:
CA 973 (PE/LS) EXPIRES 6/30/2018




e &5

o

o

e




	ATL Phase I Lot Price Sheet.pdf
	Sheet1

	ATL Phase I Lot Price Sheet.pdf
	Sheet1

	ATL Phase I Lot Price Sheet.pdf
	Sheet1

	ATL Phase I Lot Price Sheet.pdf
	Sheet1

	ATL Phase I Lot Price Sheet.pdf
	Sheet1

	ATL Phase I Lot Price Sheet.pdf
	Sheet1

	ATL Phase I Lot Price Sheet.pdf
	Sheet1

	ATL Phase I Lot Price Sheet.pdf
	Sheet1

	ATL Phase I Lot Price Sheet.pdf
	Sheet1

	ATL Phase I Lot Price Sheet.pdf
	Sheet1

	ATL Phase I Lot Price Sheet.pdf
	Sheet1

	ATL Phase I Lot Price Sheet.pdf
	Sheet1

	ATL Phase I Lot Price Sheet.pdf
	Sheet1

	ATL Phase I Lot Price Sheet.pdf
	Sheet1

	ATL Phase I Lot Price Sheet.pdf
	Sheet1

	ADP396D.tmp
	Sheet1




