EST. 1889

ANTON'S LANDING abor omnia Vinci

To: Anton's Landing Visitor

From: Lawson Crout, Developer

RE: Anton's Landing

Thank you for your interest in the unique new Anton's Landing community in Oklahoma City. Join us as we transform the historic Swatek homestead and farm into a community of authentic urban farm homes. We have used Open Space design principles to create a safe, park like atmosphere for our residents. Efforts are being made to preserve the undisturbed landscape enjoyed by early Oklahomans.

This 102 acre gated community includes only 108 urban home sites served by full city utilities. Lot sizes range from 1/3 to over 1 acre each, and minimum home sizes range from 2200 to 4000 square feet depending on location in the community.

Enclosed please find a plat showing lot availability, a price sheet, a list of our Exclusive Builders with their contact information and a synopsis of the Covenants & Restrictions. The Covenants & Restrictions in their entirety can be found on our website.

Our builders are ready to prepare your perfect urban farm home in Anton's Landing. If you have any questions, or to reserve your lot, please call or email soon.

www.croutcompanies.com

P.O. Box 250 ~ 1452 N. Mustang Rd., Suite 108~ Mustang, OK 73064

For information call Sarah Kinnamon at 405-376-3704 or email: sarah.croutcompanies@yahoo.com

Doing Right By The Land In Mustang Since 1977

Anton's Landing Lot Inventory - Phase I August 23, 2023

Lot	Block	<u>Status</u>	<u>Min. Sq. Ft.</u>	Notes	Acre	Pricing	
1	1	Available	2200		0.37	\$	88,900
2	1	Available	2200		0.37	\$	88,900
3	1	Available	2200		0.35	\$	88,900
4	1	Available	2200		0.40	\$	88,900
5	1	Available	2200		0.44	\$	89,900
6	1	Available	2200		0.50	\$	89,900
7	1	Available	2200		0.34	\$	88,900
8	1	Available	2200		0.35	\$	88,900
9	1	Available	2200		0.37	\$	88,900
10	1	Available	2200		0.38	\$	88,900
11	1	Available	2200		0.37	\$	88,900
12	1	Available	2200		0.38	\$	88,900
13	1	Available	2200		0.43	\$	89,900
2	2	Available	2200		0.45	\$	88,900
3	2	Available	2200		0.51	\$	89,900
5	2	Available	2200		0.48	\$	89,900
6	2	Available	2200		0.43	\$	88,900
7	2	Available	2200		0.43	\$	88,900
8	2	Available	2200		0.47	\$	88,900
12	2	Available	2200		0.46	\$	88,900
13	2	Available	2200		0.45	\$	88,900



PHASE 1 AUGUST 23, 2023



<u>Anton's Landing</u> <u>Builders List</u>

J. Hill Homes

Jeremy Hill (405)408-9602 jhillhomes@gmail.com www.jhillhomes.com

Platinum Homes, LLC

Josh Julian (405)664-6196 info@platinumhomesokc.com www.platinumhomesokc.com

Aaron Tatum Homes

Aaron Tatum (405)409-0027 <u>aaron@tatumhomes.com</u> <u>www.tatumhomes.com</u>

Manchester Elite Homes

Larry Mattocks (405)409-8000 larry@manchesterokc.com www.manchesterokc.com



